NITO adapteriuk -sk

Tuotenumero
55554708
55554708X1
55554712
55554712X1

Kierre 1
G 1/2" Uros
G 1/2" Uros
G 3/4" Uros
G 3/4" Uros

Tuoteinfo
Tuoteryhma
Jatko

Adapteri vedelle

500
Ei

Kierre 2
G 3/4" Naaras
G 3/4" Naaras
G 1/2" Naaras
G 1/2" Naaras

Paino (kg)
0.03
0.04
0.04
0.05
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